New Year's Day
Family Day
Good Friday
Victoria Day
Canada Day
BC Day

Labour Day

National Day for Truth and
Reconciliation

Thanksgiving Day
Remembrance Day
Christmas Day

AR

LA

— Camp Resntts —

January 1 (Wed)
February 17 (Mon)
April 18 (Fri)

May 19 (Mon)

July 1 (Tues)

August 4 (Mon)
September 1 (Mon)
September 30 (Tues)

October 13 (Mon)
November 11 (Tues)

December 25 (Thurs)

FORT
CAPIIPING



